Export department:
English:	 +48 68 32 95
 302 / 321 / 276 / 386 / 233
German:	+48 68 32 95 305
French:	 +48 68 32 95 304
Russian:	+48 68 32 95 321
Fax:	 +48 68 32 54 091
e-mail: export@lumel.com.pl

with an extra quality inspection certificate 1
according to customer’s request3) X
Ordering example:
The code: RE72 - 1 2 2 1 00 E 0 means:
	 RE72 - temperature controller of RE72 type
	       1 - output 1: relay
	       2 - output 2: voltage 0/5 V
	       2 - option with binary input
	       1 - supply: 85 .. 253 V a.c./ d.c.
	     00 - standard version
	       E - documentation and descriptions in English
	             version
	       0 - without extra quality requirements.
1) - only, when a relay is also selected on the output 1
2) - only, when a relay or voltage output 0/5 V is also selected
3) - only, after agreeing with the manufacturer
For more information
about LUMEL's
products please visit
our website:
RE72-19/1
Free LPConfig for
easy programming of
LUMEL's products.
SSR relay of LU
series.
Temperature
sensors.
Connection diagrams
odbiornik
za
sil
an
ie
6
5
WY3
14
zasilanie
13
6
5
8
7
B (-)
A (+)
RS-485
6
5+
-
Pt100
2-przewodowo
Pt100
3-przewodowo
Pt1000
termoelement wyjście prądowe
0/4 .. 20 mA
wyjście napięciowe
0 .. 5/10 V
Fig. 1. Output signals.
output 1,2 - relay output 1,2 - voltage 0/5 V
output 1,2 - continuous current
0/4 .. 20 mA
output 1,2 - continuous voltage
0 .. 10 V
output 3 - relay
Fig. 2. Control/alarm outputs.